Precice® Bone Transport System
Length Stroke Slot Configuration 10mm 11.5mm 13mm
Antegrade Tibia
10° Bend
Model SJ
280mm 60mm Single Slot: 60mm BT10-60SJ280-6 BT115-60SJ280-6 BT13-60SJ280-6
300mm 70mm Single Slot: 70mm BT10-70SJ300-7 BT115-70SJ300-7 BT13-70SJ300-7
320mm 80mm Dual Slot: 10mm, 70mm BT10-80SJ320-7 BT115-80SJ320-7 BT13-80SJ320-7
340mm 90mm Dual Slot: 20mm, 70mm BT10-90SJ340-7 BT115-90SJ340-7 BT13-90SJ340-7
360mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10SJ360-7 BT115-10SJ360-7 BT13-10SJ360-7
380mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10SJ380-7 BT115-10SJ380-7 BT13-10SJ380-7
400mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10SJ400-7 BT115-10SJ400-7 BT13-10SJ400-7
Antegrade Femur
Piriformis Straight
Model B
280mm 60mm Single Slot: 60mm BT10-60B280-6 BT115-60B280-6 BT13-60B280-6
300mm 70mm Single Slot: 70mm BT10-70B300-7 BT115-70B300-7 BT13-70B300-7
320mm 80mm Dual Slot: 10mm, 70mm BT10-80B320-7 BT115-80B320-7 BT13-80B320-7
340mm 90mm Dual Slot: 20mm, 70mm BT10-90B340-7 BT115-90B340-7 BT13-90B340-7
360mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10B360-7 BT115-10B360-7 BT13-10B360-7
380mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10B380-7 BT115-10B380-7 BT13-10B380-7
400mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10B400-7 BT115-10B400-7 BT13-10B400-7
Antegrade Femur
Trochanter 10° Bend
Model D
280mm 60mm Single Slot: 60mm BT10-60D280-6 BT115-60D280-6 BT13-60D280-6
300mm 70mm Single Slot: 70mm BT10-70D300-7 BT115-70D300-7 BT13-70D300-7
320mm 80mm Dual Slot: 10mm, 70mm BT10-80D320-7 BT115-80D320-7 BT13-80D320-7
340mm 90mm Dual Slot: 20mm, 70mm BT10-90D340-7 BT115-90D340-7 BT13-90D340-7
360mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10D360-7 BT115-10D360-7 BT13-10D360-7
380mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10D380-7 BT115-10D380-7 BT13-10D380-7
400mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10D400-7 BT115-10D400-7 BT13-10D400-7
Retrograde Femur
10° Bend
Model V
280mm 60mm Single Slot: 60mm BT10-60V280-6 BT115-60V280-6 BT13-60V280-6
300mm 70mm Single Slot: 70mm BT10-70V300-7 BT115-70V300-7 BT13-70V300-7
320mm 80mm Dual Slot: 10mm, 70mm BT10-80V320-7 BT115-80V320-7 BT13-80V320-7
340mm 90mm Dual Slot: 20mm, 70mm BT10-90V340-7 BT115-90V340-7 BT13-90V340-7
360mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10V360-7 BT115-10V360-7 BT13-10V360-7
380mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10V380-7 BT115-10V380-7 BT13-10V380-7
400mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10V400-7 BT115-10V400-7 BT13-10V400-7
Not Available for Alpha Launch
 NuVasive Specialized Orthopedics, Inc.
101 Enterprise, Suite 100, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 USA
+1 949.837.3600
Rx Only.
The Precice Bone Transport System is intended for limb lengthening, open and closed fracture fixation, pseudoarthrosis, mal-unions, non-unions, or bone
transport of long bones. The Precice Bone Transport System is composed of an implantable intramedullary nail, locking screws, reusable instruments, and a
hand-held External Remote Controller (ERC). The Precice System is a sterile, single-use device that is surgically implanted using the instruments and locking
screws for osteoplasty lengthening and bone transportation utilizing distraction osteogenesis and compression. The ERC is used daily after implantation to
non-invasively adjust the position of the distraction rod.
©2018 NuVasive, Inc. All rights reserved. 18-NUVA-1289
nuvasive.com
3.5mm
Length Model Number
20mm STP3.5-200
22.5mm STP3.5-225
25mm STP3.5-250
27.5mm STP3.5-275
30mm STP3.5-300
32.5mm STP3.5-325
35mm STP3.5-350
37.5mm STP3.5-375
40mm STP3.5-400
42.5mm STP3.5-425
45mm STP3.5-450
47.5mm STP3.5-475
50mm STP3.5-500
55mm STP3.5-550
60mm STP3.5-600
5.0mm
Length Model Number
20mm STP5-200
22.5mm STP5-225
25mm STP5-250
27.5mm STP5-275
30mm STP5-300
32.5mm STP5-325
35mm STP5-350
37.5mm STP5-375
40mm STP5-400
42.5mm STP5-425
45mm STP5-450
47.5mm STP5-475
50mm STP5-500
55mm STP5-550
60mm STP5-600
65mm STP5-650
70mm STP5-700
75mm STP5-750
80mm STP5-800
Partially Threaded, Stainless Steel Screws
SS End Caps
Length 10.0/11.5mm 13mm
0mm SST-010-000 SST-013-000
5mm SST-010-005 SST-013-005
10mm SST-010-010 SST-013-010
15mm SST-010-015 SST-013-015
20mm SST-010-020 SST-013-020
Fast Distractor
Part Description Model Number
Precice Fast Distractor PFD1-000
Step Drills
Part Description Model Number
5.0mm Step Drill Bit, Large SDLO-5.0
5.0mm Step Drill Bit, Small SDST-5.0
3.5mm Step Drill Bit, Small SDST-3.5
Additional Accessories
Length Stroke Slot Configuration 10mm 11.5mm 13mm
Retrograde
Femur Straight
Model X
280mm 60mm Single Slot: 60mm BT10-60X280-6 BT115-60X280-6 BT13-60X280-6
300mm 70mm Single Slot: 70mm BT10-70X300-7 BT115-70X300-7 BT13-70X300-7
320mm 80mm Dual Slot: 10mm, 70mm BT10-80X320-7 BT115-80X320-7 BT13-80X320-7
340mm 90mm Dual Slot: 20mm, 70mm BT10-90X340-7 BT115-90X340-7 BT13-90X340-7
360mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10X360-7 BT115-10X360-7 BT13-10X360-7
380mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10X380-7 BT115-10X380-7 BT13-10X380-7
400mm 100mm Dual Slot: 30mm, 70mm BT10-10X400-7 BT115-10X400-7 BT13-10X400-7